
Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

5th August 201

1

Preparatory 2

E H C M B Total
Debbie Colbran

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

HDC6 JERMYN STREET Maija  Wikner 76.471 (1) 0.000 (0) 76.4710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7217 Hearthtrob Jazzmine Amanda  Donnelly 66.471 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.4710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC8 KINGSLEE PARK ANNIKKA Nadine Stadhous 62.941 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.9410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2447 BLACKALL PARK LYRIC Gael  Simonson 55.882 (4) 0.000 (0) 55.8820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

HDC11 MY LITTLE PONY Sandra  Mclean 55.588 (5) 0.000 (0) 55.5880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

HDC12 Obie Jennifer  Vella 55.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 55.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

HDC3 DARK KNIGHT Alistair Mcmahon 54.118 (7) 0.000 (0) 54.1180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

5837 DAJANI WILD SOPHIA Maxine  Lewis 52.941 (8) 0.000 (0) 52.9410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

HDC19 VITO DIMA Anne-Katrin  Liebe 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC1 BENETAU Carolyn  Henley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC7 JP INSPIRED Lesa  Posa 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC18 Storm Lauren  Gibson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5986 ALICE-EVA Zelda  Tripp 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC10 MR CHIPS Justine  Connors 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Preparatory 3

E H C M B Total
Earle Olaisen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

HDC11 MY LITTLE PONY Sandra  Mclean 61.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7217 Hearthtrob Jazzmine Amanda  Donnelly 60.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC8 KINGSLEE PARK ANNIKKA Nadine Stadhous 60.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2447 BLACKALL PARK LYRIC Gael  Simonson 58.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5837 DAJANI WILD SOPHIA Maxine  Lewis 56.750 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

HDC7 JP INSPIRED Lesa  Posa 56.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

HDC12 Obie Jennifer  Vella 54.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 54.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

HDC3 DARK KNIGHT Alistair Mcmahon 51.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 51.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

5638 REGALIA Jennifer  Goodwin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5639 OH CANADA Alison  Robertson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC17 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika  Bliss 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5986 ALICE-EVA Zelda  Tripp 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC1 BENETAU Carolyn  Henley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC10 MR CHIPS Justine  Connors 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC9 LAMONDALE REVELLER Danielle  Podlewski 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC18 Storm Lauren  Gibson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Associate Preliminary 1A

E H C M B Total
Earle Olaisen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4495 WOODBINE JASPER Katie  MacDonald 69.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7061 HV SEBASTIAN Kerren  McGill 66.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC5 IRON MIKE Bev  Sims 66.250 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6931 JOOLS M Jacqui  Wilson 65.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7057 COPABELLA COPPELIA Sophie  Corker 63.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki  Turner 62.750 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2338 MIDNITE PLEASURE Cathy  Strudwick 61.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

HDC12 Obie Jennifer  Vella 60.250 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

HDC17 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika  Bliss 58.500 (9) 0.000 (0) 58.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

HDC13 OUR DREAMTIME Kim  Katavich 57.250 (10) 0.000 (0) 57.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

2926 ASHTON MARTIN Vireena  Peacock 57.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 57.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

7059 CODE RED Pauleen  Blackshear 56.750 (12) 0.000 (0) 56.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

HDC1 BENETAU Carolyn  Henley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer  Flint 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

2156 EPPLESTON Annette  Kohen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5639 OH CANADA Alison  Robertson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5638 REGALIA Jennifer  Goodwin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC9 LAMONDALE REVELLER Danielle  Podlewski 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail  Kroon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P1010 Hermoso Amigo Maddy  Nelson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Official Preliminary 1B

E H C M B Total
Jan Geary

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3770 DON CASH Karen  Allan 68.400 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6332 MINDARAH PARK RAVENNAH Courtney  Larard 66.600 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1202 NOVA REGAL Liam  Hams 66.400 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7500 THE PRINCE OF RIDES Anna  O'Keppel 65.400 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7017 NEW WORLD LADY MAGRITTE Ashleigh  Kuipers 64.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6372 BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA Samantha  King 62.400 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7025 PW GLUECKSPILZ Bettina  Dauner 61.400 (7) 0.000 (0) 61.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

5649 REVELWOOD DYNASTY Sancha  Butler 60.200 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

6268 WYANDAH DANTE Michael  Clayton 59.800 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

3144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina  Olsen 59.800 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2510 BALVENIE Amanda Benson 59.200 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

5751 Jaguar A Clarke 58.800 (12) 0.000 (0) 58.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

6932 JUNIOR M Cassia  Montgomery 58.800 (12) 0.000 (0) 58.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki  Turner 58.600 (14) 0.000 (0) 58.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

HDC4 DELTA MAJESTIC FLASH Madi  Gillespie 58.600 (14) 0.000 (0) 58.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

HDC14 PL KILLER INSTINCT Augusta  Clarke 55.400 (16) 0.000 (0) 55.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

6198 SANDHILLS OF SUGAR Jennifer  Roberts 55.200 (17) 0.000 (0) 55.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

2926 ASHTON MARTIN Vireena  Peacock 54.000 (18) 0.000 (0) 54.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

HDC15 PL MONTGOMERY Augusta  Clarke 53.200 (19) 0.000 (0) 53.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 19

6931 JOOLS M Jacqui  Wilson 50.800 (20) 0.000 (0) 50.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

HDC16 PROSPECT LODGE JAGUAR Augusta  Clarke 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

6906 KINGS MOVIESTAR Fiona  Balzer 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

6412 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Cassia  Montgomery 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

1913 MATCHAM MISCHIEF Sue  Baker 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail  Kroon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

121 PR COPPERFIELD Ashlea  Perry 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:11 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

5th August 201

5

Official Preliminary 1B - PONY

E H C M B Total
Janet Schmidt

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P969 INDECENT DE ROTHBURY Erin  Muldoon 72.800 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 72.800 (1) 0 1

P750 STERNTALER 27 Anne-Katrin  Liebe 69.400 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.400 (2) 1 2

P913 Emjay Eternity Kate  Worsnop 69.200 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.200 (3) 0 3

p916 TEXAS PINTO MINTO Grace  Gillespie 67.400 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.400 (4) 0 4

p101 KIRALA SPOTLIGHT Joady  Artup 61.800 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.800 (5) 0 5

P887 Bamborough Hurrah Tatum  Irvine 56.600 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.600 (6) 0 6

P82 BYALEE BONBON Catherine  Dawe 55.600 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.600 (7) 1 7
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Official Preliminary 1C

E H C M B Total
Janet Schmidt

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6332 MINDARAH PARK RAVENNAH Courtney  Larard 75.227 (1) 0.000 (0) 75.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5466 SS SANTINO HIT Hannah  Scott 68.864 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5649 REVELWOOD DYNASTY Sancha  Butler 67.955 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6412 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Cassia  Montgomery 67.727 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6372 BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA Samantha  King 66.364 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

HDC16 PROSPECT LODGE JAGUAR Augusta  Clarke 65.682 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

HDC15 PL MONTGOMERY Augusta  Clarke 65.227 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

3770 DON CASH Karen  Allan 65.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

7500 THE PRINCE OF RIDES Anna  O'Keppel 65.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

6932 JUNIOR M Cassia  Montgomery 64.773 (10) 0.000 (0) 64.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki  Turner 64.091 (11) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

7017 NEW WORLD LADY MAGRITTE Ashleigh  Kuipers 63.864 (12) 0.000 (0) 63.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

3144 BLACKJAZZ Georgina  Olsen 63.636 (13) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

7025 PW GLUECKSPILZ Bettina  Dauner 62.955 (14) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

2510 BALVENIE Amanda Benson 62.727 (15) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

2732 EBENEZER GENDAME Wendy  Calabro 61.818 (16) 0.000 (0) 61.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

HDC4 DELTA MAJESTIC FLASH Madi  Gillespie 61.591 (17) 0.000 (0) 61.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 17

HDC14 PL KILLER INSTINCT Augusta  Clarke 60.000 (18) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

6198 SANDHILLS OF SUGAR Jennifer  Roberts 57.727 (19) 0.000 (0) 57.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

7170 PLATYPUS RUN CHICAGO Amy  Tennant 57.500 (20) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

6268 WYANDAH DANTE Michael  Clayton 57.045 (21) 0.000 (0) 57.0450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

6906 KINGS MOVIESTAR Fiona  Balzer 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1913 MATCHAM MISCHIEF Sue  Baker 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

164 WISTFUL Dianne  White 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6933 Revelwood Aston Zanna  Northam 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Official Preliminary 1C -PONY

E H C M B Total
Janet Schmidt

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P750 STERNTALER 27 Anne-Katrin  Liebe 74.318 (1) 0.000 (0) 74.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P969 INDECENT DE ROTHBURY Erin  Muldoon 70.682 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

p916 TEXAS PINTO MINTO Grace  Gillespie 63.182 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P913 Emjay Eternity Kate  Worsnop 62.727 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P887 Bamborough Hurrah Tatum  Irvine 62.045 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.0450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini  Crombie 60.909 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

P82 BYALEE BONBON Catherine  Dawe 58.864 (7) 0.000 (0) 58.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P1010 Hermoso Amigo Maddy  Nelson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

p101 KIRALA SPOTLIGHT Joady  Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM
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Official Novice 2B

E H C M B Total
Karen Barker  Sarina Hurst

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

126 Highlight Judy  Dierks 73.333 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.6060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.879 (1) 0 1

1892 ROYAL DEELITE Hana  Thompson 66.970 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.9850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.000 (2) 1 2

60 Fiderdanz Nadia  Coghlan 66.515 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.7580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.000 (2) 1 3

3730 DIVINE MISS EMM Wendy  Fitzgerald 68.333 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.0760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.818 (5) 0 4

6915 SOLAR ECLIPSE II Kylie  Burden 65.303 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.697 (4) 0 5

4200 Spring Zanna  Northam 67.424 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.848 (10) 0 6

275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele  Jorna 66.667 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.606 (8) 0 6

2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley  Gray 68.030 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.5610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.091 (11) 0 8

1202 NOVA REGAL Liam  Hams 65.303 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.6520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.000 (9) 0 9

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree  Pascale 61.970 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.364 (6) 1 10

2296 ILLYWHACKER Mary  Houghton 60.909 (17) 0.000 (0) 60.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.909 (7) 0 11

6219 Fan Helen  Maccaskill 62.879 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.3790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.879 (14) 2 12

2724 HV HIS HONOUR Laura  Summerhayes 62.121 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.333 (13) 0 13

1123 NEW WORLD FREEDOM Suzanne  Doyle 63.030 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.1520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.273 (15) 1 14

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle  Falconer 61.515 (16) 0.000 (0) 60.0760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.636 (12) 0 15

5466 SS SANTINO HIT Hannah  Scott 61.818 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.364 (18) 0 16

2732 EBENEZER GENDAME Wendy  Calabro 61.667 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.7880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.909 (19) 0 17

2067 DONNERKITE Kate  Watson 60.455 (18) 0.000 (0) 58.5610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.667 (16) 0 18

5451 WEE RUBY Michelle   Goadsby 59.242 (20) 0.000 (0) 57.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.667 (16) 0 19

7782 MR ENTERTAINER Becky  Soans 59.545 (19) 0.000 (0) 57.1210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 54.697 (20) 0 20

6979 UNREPENTANT Tina  Stafford 58.636 (22) 0.000 (0) 56.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 54.545 (21) 0 21

5754 MONSEIGNEUR Ilona  Hudson 58.788 (21) 0.000 (0) 56.0610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 53.333 (22) 0 22

1038 BARNABY ESQUIRE Kim  Mayer 58.030 (24) 0.000 (0) 55.6060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 53.182 (23) 1 23

4248 SKYLINE GALIPOLI Gay  Bryant 58.485 (23) 0.000 (0) 54.3940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 50.303 (24) 2 24

2620 KELECYN CHICAGO Felicity  Jansen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

2177 WILCREE EMARNE Sarah  Ingall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

993 MATTIMEO Nicole  Pullen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

82 HIGHLAND CHRISTMAS Sally  Hallis 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Official Novice 2B - PONY

E H C M B Total
Karen Barker  Sarina Hurst

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P913 Emjay Eternity Kate  Worsnop 61.364 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.333 (1) 0 1

P27 Kiabe Sylvan India   Shead 60.758 (2) 0.000 (0) 58.4850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.212 (2) 0 2

P852 Helden Park McKayla Tracie  Irvine 59.242 (3) 0.000 (0) 55.9850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.727 (4) 0 3

5405 GLENORMISTON PADDY CATON Elayne  Verner 57.879 (4) 0.000 (0) 55.5300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 53.182 (3) 0 4

p772 OLIVERS FORTUNE Eve  Allen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P1112 Sudah Lodge Magnolia Darcy  Hazell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P608 TRALEE LOTS OF ATTITUDE Stephanie  Peacock 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P119 CRYSTAL HILL CLASSIC LADY Mandy  Bale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi  Oh 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

P948 TOWITTA DAYANA Amy  Lewis 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:11 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Novice 2C

E H C M B Total
Isabel Taylor Michele Christiansen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2953 New World Prince of Pzazz Vanessa Midwinter 73.594 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.93868.281 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

60 Fiderdanz Nadia  Coghlan 69.531 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.28167.031 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1892 ROYAL DEELITE Hana  Thompson 66.719 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.73468.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2296 ILLYWHACKER Mary  Houghton 67.969 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.26666.563 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele  Jorna 66.250 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.95367.656 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6915 SOLAR ECLIPSE II Kylie  Burden 65.313 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.32867.344 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1123 NEW WORLD FREEDOM Suzanne  Doyle 66.406 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.25066.094 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6219 Fan Helen  Maccaskill 63.125 (11) 0.000 (0) 64.76666.406 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

3730 DIVINE MISS EMM Wendy  Fitzgerald 64.063 (10) 0.000 (0) 63.51662.969 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

5754 MONSEIGNEUR Ilona  Hudson 62.344 (13) 0.000 (0) 63.35964.375 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley  Gray 64.844 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.20361.563 (15) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2067 DONNERKITE Kate  Watson 61.875 (14) 0.000 (0) 62.96964.063 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle  Falconer 64.688 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.50060.313 (16) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2121 STAMFORD PARK ALESSANDRO Jennifer  Morris 61.094 (16) 0.000 (0) 62.26663.438 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

6332 MINDARAH PARK RAVENNAH Courtney  Larard 61.875 (14) 0.000 (0) 62.03162.188 (14) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 15

4200 Spring Zanna  Northam 60.938 (17) 0.000 (0) 61.87562.813 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

2724 HV HIS HONOUR Laura  Summerhayes 62.813 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.01659.219 (18) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

1573 Sweet Perfection Glynis  Dickinson 59.531 (18) 0.000 (0) 59.21958.906 (20) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

1038 BARNABY ESQUIRE Kim  Mayer 59.063 (19) 0.000 (0) 58.51657.969 (21) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree  Pascale 57.813 (20) 0.000 (0) 58.51659.219 (18) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 19

5451 WEE RUBY Michelle   Goadsby 56.719 (21) 0.000 (0) 58.04759.375 (17) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

7782 MR ENTERTAINER Becky  Soans 51.719 (22) 0.000 (0) 51.17250.625 (22) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22

2620 KELECYN CHICAGO Felicity  Jansen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

126 Highlight Judy  Dierks 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

82 HIGHLAND CHRISTMAS Sally  Hallis 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

4248 SKYLINE GALIPOLI Gay  Bryant 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

2177 WILCREE EMARNE Sarah  Ingall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

993 MATTIMEO Nicole  Pullen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:11 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Novice 2C

25 JAYBEE ALLSTAR Peta  Cormack 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:11 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Novice 2C  - Pony

E H C M B Total
Isabel Taylor Michele Christiansen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P726 AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR Leanne  Mcconville 66.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.20370.156 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P779 SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh  Kelly 64.844 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.60964.375 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

P27 Kiabe Sylvan India   Shead 60.781 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.26663.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5405 GLENORMISTON PADDY CATON Elayne  Verner 56.719 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.71956.719 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P852 Helden Park McKayla Tracie  Irvine 51.250 (6) 0.000 (0) 53.51655.781 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi  Oh 51.563 (5) 0.000 (0) 52.42253.281 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

p772 OLIVERS FORTUNE Eve  Allen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P1112 Sudah Lodge Magnolia Darcy  Hazell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P948 TOWITTA DAYANA Amy  Lewis 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

P119 CRYSTAL HILL CLASSIC LADY Mandy  Bale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:11 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Associate Novice 2A

E H C M B Total
Olive Mowbray

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2121 STAMFORD PARK ALESSANDRO Jennifer  Morris 64.444 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6979 UNREPENTANT Tina  Stafford 64.074 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.0740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC13 OUR DREAMTIME Kim  Katavich 63.889 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7057 COPABELLA COPPELIA Sophie  Corker 63.519 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.5190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

HDC5 IRON MIKE Bev  Sims 62.222 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2338 MIDNITE PLEASURE Cathy  Strudwick 57.593 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.5930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1573 Sweet Perfection Glynis  Dickinson 57.037 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.0370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P608 TRALEE LOTS OF ATTITUDE Stephanie  Peacock 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2156 EPPLESTON Annette  Kohen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

899 Rafa Maree  Phelps 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini  Crombie 61.296 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.2960.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:11 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Elementary 3B

E H C M B Total
Olive Mowbray Lynda Bruce

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

117 ALBERT Rachael  Downs 75.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 77.20679.412 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7031 ROSETTA Cassia  Montgomery 65.882 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.97172.059 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly  Lewis 71.176 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.50063.824 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele  Jorna 65.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.20669.412 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6398 SULITANOS Matthew  Anderson 64.118 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.47168.824 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

5534 Millenium Star Serena  Ireland 65.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.73566.471 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2717 Revelwood Dominion Sarah  King 65.294 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.26563.235 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

5395 WOLKSVAGON Maija  Wikner 60.882 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.67666.471 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela  Bode 61.471 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.23565.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

929 JAYBEE CLOUD Claire  Harding 57.647 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.80963.971 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

4809 SEA MIST NIKITA Kathryn  Collins 55.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 55.36855.735 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

1677 WISTERIA LANE Niki  Rose 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5099 ISLE OF HAVANA Petra   Keranen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

4789 AEA AMIGO Erica  Malcolm 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise   Baldwin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Pony

P779 SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh  Kelly 63.824 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.36866.912 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P726 AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR Leanne  Mcconville 59.118 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.23567.353 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P642 AL THEPONE Anna  O'Keppel 54.706 (3) 0.000 (0) 55.44156.176 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
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Official Elementary 3C

E H C M B Total
Kay Dahlberg Cathy Padgen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

117 ALBERT Rachael  Downs 68.625 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.8130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.000 (4) 0 1

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly  Lewis 64.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.875 (2) 0 2

678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela  Bode 61.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.750 (1) 0 3

7031 ROSETTA Cassia  Montgomery 62.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.0630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.125 (3) 0 4

6398 SULITANOS Matthew  Anderson 58.875 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.1880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.500 (5) 0 5

3846 FOUGERE ROYALE Robyn  Walsh 58.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.875 (6) 0 6

5395 WOLKSVAGON Maija  Wikner 60.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.1880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.375 (9) 0 7

929 JAYBEE CLOUD Claire  Harding 58.750 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.000 (8) 1 8

5534 Millenium Star Serena  Ireland 58.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 57.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.000 (10) 0 9

6428 PROMISE R Virginia  Russell 54.250 (11) 0.000 (0) 55.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.500 (7) 0 10

2717 Revelwood Dominion Sarah  King 56.250 (10) 0.000 (0) 54.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 53.625 (11) 0 11

4809 SEA MIST NIKITA Kathryn  Collins 47.625 (12) 0.000 (0) 48.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 49.625 (12) 0 12

4789 AEA AMIGO Erica  Malcolm 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise   Baldwin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

1677 WISTERIA LANE Niki  Rose 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5099 ISLE OF HAVANA Petra   Keranen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

25 JAYBEE ALLSTAR Peta  Cormack 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Pony

P642 AL THEPONE Anna  O'Keppel 53.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 52.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.375 (1) 2 1
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Official Medium 4B

E H C M B Total
Marina Brand Kay Dahlberg

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

356 SHOW MASTER Mark  Arthur 67.222 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.556 (1) 0 1

1149 Joep Charlotte  Le Hoang 67.917 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.7080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.500 (2) 0 2

4764 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Jocelyn  West 62.222 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.7220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.222 (3) 0 3

4843 CARTUSO Krysten  Lituri 60.972 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.528 (4) 0 4

5114 DELTRY SORRENTO Sophie  Artup 62.917 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.4720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.028 (9) 0 5

145 KLEINER MANN Bettina  Dauner 61.389 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.0560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.722 (6) 0 6

3846 FOUGERE ROYALE Robyn  Walsh 61.111 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.9170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.722 (6) 0 7

2071 COLDSTREAM DONATELLO Amanda   Clark 59.722 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.3610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.000 (5) 0 8

728 RAGAZZO Lydia  Lane 60.694 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.2920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.889 (10) 0 9

824 WILLHELM TELL Lynette  Chave 56.528 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.3470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.167 (8) 1 10

6428 PROMISE R Virginia  Russell 58.333 (10) 0.000 (0) 58.1940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.056 (12) 0 11

1143 CHALLENGER'S TRIUMPH Maxwell  Swart 57.778 (11) 0.000 (0) 57.8470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.917 (13) 0 12

1534 ADAGIO Emma  Mcmahon 55.556 (13) 0.000 (0) 57.1530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.750 (11) 0 13

4490 MISTRIAL Tamar  Ankeshian 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

2129 JERIMIAH F Lauren  Flint 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

4540 DUTCH WALTZ Alycia  Elword 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5298 STANMORE PARK RUBY Suzanne  Doyle 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

649 QEB SCHUMACHER Courtney  Larard 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P329 ROCKFIRE U-TURN Kathy   Turner 60.417 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.1810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.944 (1) 0 1

P211 WINDCHIMES OF LINDEN Taylah  Collins 58.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 58.2640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.778 (2) 0 2
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Official Medium 4C

E H C M B Total
Sue Birch Lynda Bruce

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

356 SHOW MASTER Mark  Arthur 62.125 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.750 (1) 0 1

1149 Joep Charlotte  Le Hoang 62.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.000 (5) 0 2

4764 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Jocelyn  West 61.250 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.000 (2) 0 3

824 WILLHELM TELL Lynette  Chave 60.875 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.1880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.500 (3) 0 4

3846 FOUGERE ROYALE Robyn  Walsh 61.125 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.8130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.500 (6) 0 5

4843 CARTUSO Krysten  Lituri 58.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.250 (4) 0 6

728 RAGAZZO Lydia  Lane 59.875 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.0630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.250 (8) 0 7

6428 PROMISE R Virginia  Russell 59.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 58.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.000 (10) 1 8

2129 JERIMIAH F Lauren  Flint 54.125 (13) 0.000 (0) 57.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.750 (7) 0 9

145 KLEINER MANN Bettina  Dauner 56.625 (10) 0.000 (0) 57.3130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.000 (9) 0 10

2071 COLDSTREAM DONATELLO Amanda   Clark 58.250 (9) 0.000 (0) 56.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.250 (12) 1 11

1143 CHALLENGER'S TRIUMPH Maxwell  Swart 55.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 55.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.500 (11) 0 12

1534 ADAGIO Emma  Mcmahon 55.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 55.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.000 (13) 1 13

4540 DUTCH WALTZ Alycia  Elword 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

5298 STANMORE PARK RUBY Suzanne  Doyle 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

649 QEB SCHUMACHER Courtney  Larard 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5114 DELTRY SORRENTO Sophie  Artup 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

4490 MISTRIAL Tamar  Ankeshian 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Pony

P329 ROCKFIRE U-TURN Kathy   Turner 57.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.750 (1) 0 1

P211 WINDCHIMES OF LINDEN Taylah  Collins 52.250 (2) 0.000 (0) 53.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 53.750 (2) 0 2
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Official Advanced 5B

E H C M B Total
Abby Croyston

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5030 DASIMLE MANDELA SALUDE Danielle  Leek 65.976 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.9760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2060 DIABLITO Judy  Clarke 64.512 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.5120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail  Benson 63.171 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.1710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2256 Jay Cee Mr Beaujangles Samantha   Loane 55.122 (4) 0.000 (0) 55.1220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

4456 Rosedale Armani Samantha   Loane 51.707 (5) 0.000 (0) 51.7070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

5th August 201

18

Official Advanced 5C

E H C M B Total
Vicky Newham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki  Rose 66.711 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.7110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5030 DASIMLE MANDELA SALUDE Danielle  Leek 65.658 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.6580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail  Benson 64.211 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.2110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4456 Rosedale Armani Samantha   Loane 57.237 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.2370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2256 Jay Cee Mr Beaujangles Samantha   Loane 56.316 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.3160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Prix St George

E H C M B Total
Nell Marsham Vicky Newham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

804 WAIIRI Emmanuelle  Josz 66.842 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.10567.368 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2060 DIABLITO Judy  Clarke 65.921 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.72465.526 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki  Rose 65.263 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.39565.526 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4735 CJP DONNER KOHL Mark  Dowling 62.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.90861.316 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1879 REVERENCE F Anne-Catherine   Hudson 63.026 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.57960.132 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

660 SHINING MESSIAH Rebecca   Coventry 60.789 (7) 0.000 (0) 61.11861.447 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1298 HP FANGIO Alexandra  Schebesta 59.211 (9) 0.000 (0) 58.42157.632 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

747 COLONIALS PURE MAJIC Karen  Lever 59.605 (8) 0.000 (0) 58.28956.974 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

1674 MACHO GRANDE Michelle  Becchio 60.921 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.02655.132 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1260 DONARIO Stuart Drysdale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P613 He's A Rockstar Serena  Ireland 61.447 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.97462.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Intermediare I

E H C M B Total
Pam Dalrymple Abby Croyston

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4735 CJP DONNER KOHL Mark  Dowling 64.211 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.34264.474 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

804 WAIIRI Emmanuelle  Josz 62.368 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.96163.553 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1879 REVERENCE F Anne-Catherine   Hudson 59.474 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.92162.368 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

747 COLONIALS PURE MAJIC Karen  Lever 60.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.72461.447 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

660 SHINING MESSIAH Rebecca   Coventry 57.632 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.60561.579 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1298 HP FANGIO Alexandra  Schebesta 55.526 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.09260.658 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1260 DONARIO Stuart Drysdale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P613 He's A Rockstar Serena  Ireland 62.895 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.69762.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Intermediare II

E H C M B Total
Jan Geary Sue Cunningham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7118 LUXOR 118 Daniella  Dierks 72.895 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.6450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.395 (1) 0 1

1758 KOOINDA SAINT Mark  Arthur 65.921 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.2760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.632 (2) 0 2

820 HP FINAGIN TerryAnn Drysdale 54.474 (3) 0.000 (0) 51.1180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 47.763 (3) 0 3

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Grand Prix

E H C M B Total
Kyli Bullock Joy Charlton

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7118 LUXOR 118 Daniella  Dierks 67.766 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.9360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.106 (1) 0 1

1758 KOOINDA SAINT Mark  Arthur 64.787 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.1490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.511 (2) 0 2

125 WELTSOHN Roger  Fitzhardinge 62.979 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.6090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.238 (4) 0 3

860 WS NEVADA Helen  Chugg 58.085 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.4260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.766 (3) 0 4

340 APH Faust Verity  Spargo-Shiner 58.723 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.1600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.596 (5) 0 5

820 HP FINAGIN TerryAnn Drysdale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

548 Carlyle Nadia  Coghlan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

115 Remmington Sue  Hearn 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Young Horse 4 Year Old

E H C M B Total
Nell Marsham & Sue Cunningham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1001 JERMYN STREET Maija  Wikner 7.140 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.1400.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1102 BLING IT ON Jordan  Evans 5.944 (2) 0.000 (0) 5.9440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7061 HV SEBASTIAN Kerren  McGill 5.340 (3) 0.000 (0) 5.3400.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5822 RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla  Blackadder 5.280 (4) 0.000 (0) 5.2800.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Young Horse 5 Year Old

E H C M B Total
Nell Marsham & Sue Cunningham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1892 ROYAL DEELITE Hana  Thompson 8.060 (1) 0.000 (0) 8.0600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

164 WISTFUL Dianne  White 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results

5th August 201

25

Young Horse 6 Year Old

E H C M B Total
Nell Marsham & Sue Cunningham

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

p824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Rachelle  Evans 5.420 (1) 0.000 (0) 5.4200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Preliminary Freestyle

E H C M B Total
Penny Wood

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1913 MATCHAM MISCHIEF Sue  Baker 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

6372 BRENTWOOD SUMMER SALSA Samantha  King 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

7500 THE PRINCE OF RIDES Anna  O'Keppel 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

Sunday, 5 August 2012 8:18:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


